
DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A SITE BUS Leaves DISMISS

Thursday 8/25/2016 4:15PM E.P./Geneseo/St. Mary's/St. Andrews/RF Home Woodlawn (Grass Relays) N/A N/A

Thursday 9/8/2016 4:15PM Geneseo Away Richmond Hill 2:15pm 2:00pm

Friday 9/9/2016 3:00PM PICTURE DAY @ Challand!                     Athletes should wear their uniforms to practice this day. 

Thursday 9/15/2016 4:15PM Dixon Away Lowell Park 3:00pm N/A

Wednesday 9/21/2016 4:00PM Byron Invite Away Byron Forest Preserve 1:45pm 1:30pm

Saturday 9/24/2016 9:00AM Rock River Run Home Woodlawn N/A N/A

Friday 9/30/2016 4:30PM Freeport Away Highland College 2:20pm 2:05pm

Tuesday 10/4/2016 4:15PM Erie/Prophetstown Away Erie Country Club 2:20pm 2:05pm

Saturday 10/8/2016 TBD SECTIONALS TBD TBD N/A N/A

Saturday 10/15/2016 TBD STATE Away TBD TBD TBD

Richmond Hill: 600 H K Robinson Dr, Geneseo, IL 

Lowell Park: 2114 Lowell Park Rd. Dixon IL. 

Byron Forest Preserve: 7993 North River Road, Byron, IL

Highland College: 2998 West Pearl City Road, Freeport, IL

Erie Country Club: 900 Lakeside Dr. Erie, IL

Maxwell Park: Parkside Rd. and West Gregory St. Normal, IL

Site Addresses:

Sterling Challand Cross Country 2016

Parents must sign out their child when transporting them from an away meet. 
All buses leave from Challand at the time listed above. 

Schedules can be found online at www.challandsports.com
Schedules are subject to change at Athletics Managers discretion. 

Team picnic: Following the meet on 8/25 at Woodlawn. Running Wild will also be present to sell shoes to participants who are interested.


